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Asian Ranking (1.6.2013)
10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN

Name
KIM Jangmi

GUO Wenjun
SU Yuling

REN Jie
SIDHU Heena
SUN Qi

CHEAH Lee Yean Joseline
SINGH Annu Raj

YU Ai Wen
PRUCKSAKORN Tanyaporn
LE Thi Hoang Ngoc

TIEN Chia Chen

CHEN Ying
ZHOU Qingyuan
WANG De Hui

JO Yong Suk

CHAUDHRY Shweta
KIM Byunghee

Birthday
1992

1984
1989

1980
1989
1986

1983
1984
1995
1990
1982
1983

1977
1995
1988

1988

1986
1982

Nation
KOR - Korea

CHN - People's Republic of
China

CHN - People's Republic of
China

CHN - People's Republic of
China

: IND - India

CHN - People's Republic of
China

% MAS - Malaysia
[ IND - India

¢Z) | TPE - Chinese Taipei

o e

ﬁ-d:"

(2} | TPE - Chinese Taipei

CHN - People's Republic of
China

CHN - People's Republic of
China

CHN - People's Republic of
China

ﬂ PRK - Democratic People's
Republic of Korea

: IND - India

1@ |KOR - Korea
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46
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41
38
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27
20
19
19
17
15
15
15
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TUMURCHUDUR Bayarmaa
TUMURCHUDUR Bayartsetseg
KIM Kyeongae

DRISHLYUK Yuliya

OTRYAD Gundegmaa
BAIBUSSINOVA Zauresh

TU YIYiTzu

YUSAWAT Wanwarin

KWAK Jung Hye

TEO Shun Xie

TAO Luna

ASANOVA Lenara
PHOLPRAJAG Phongpha
INADA Yoko

GHOLAMI Behnaz
MUKHITDINOVA Mariya
SATO Akiko

ISHVARI JAHNAVA Devi Dasi
NGUYEN MINH Chau
TAIVANBAATAR Gantuul
LEE Yun Hee

GOEL Malaika

HOSEINI Fatemeh
SERGALI Assel

KONISHI Yukari
VINERKAR Ruchita

WU Chia Ying

NG Pei Chin Bibiana

CHEN Jiaying

1984
1988
1989
1975
1978
1970
1991
1988
1986
1988

1974

1992
1987
1969
1986
1988
1984
1961
1991
1986
1986
1997
1988
1983
1979
1992
1992
1977

1997

(2} | TPE - Chinese Taipei

E THA - Thailand

i@ | KOR - Korea

E SIN - Singapore

CHN - People's Republic of
China

@ |JPN -Japan
: IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran

E UZB - Uzbekistan

JPN - Japan

E MAS - Malaysia

1@ |KOR - Korea

: IND - India

: IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran

|]u] KAZ - Kazakhstan

JPN - Japan

: IND - India

{2y | TPE - Chinese Taipei

E MAS - Malaysia

CHN - People's Republic of
China
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68(60)
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68(60)
68(60)
73(69)
73(66)
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13
13
11
10
8
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MAKHMADOVA Bakhtigul
PARK Jiwon

MOHAMUD Nasra Mohammed
BOLAND Eman

SATO Kinuko

AZAHARI Alia Sazana

CHO Munhyeon
TSOGBADRAH Munkzul

JO Un Mi

YUN Sun Im

KAJONKLIN Kanpicha
CAO Lijia
HUDAYBERDIEVA Nilufar
CHE Xiaoting

APSARA Apsara

ZAREH Manijeh

JO Hyeonijin

AGRIPRATAMA Vegi Sepfriani
THERAWONGPINJ Nakwan
USUKH OCHIR Ulziinyam

GUO Xiaogian
OBEROI Albha
FANG Xue

PATHAK Surabhi
YANGPAIBOON Naphaswan
SINGH Ruchi

SOLTANI Maryam

1994
1994
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1985
1981
1991
1993
1981

1993

1997

1991

1997

1992

1994

1995
1996
1996
1996
1995
1993

1994

1992

1992

1992
1988
1993
1981

- KGZ - Kyrgyztan

1@ |KOR - Korea

@ |JPN -Japan

E MAS - Malaysia

1@ |KOR - Korea

m MGL - Mongolia

- PRK - Democratic People's
Republic of Korea

- PRK - Democratic People's
Republic of Korea

E THA - Thailand

CHN - People's Republic of
China

E UZB - Uzbekistan

CHN - People's Republic of
China

] IND - India
= IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran
‘®" | KOR - Korea

L) [l
: INA - Indonesia

CHN - People's Republic of
China

: IND - India

CHN - People's Republic of
China

: IND - India
E THA - Thailand
: IND - India

= IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran
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MAQSOOD Mehwish
HUANG Shih-Ting

ASSADI Sabira

OROUJI Mahsa

AHMADI Mina

SOWSA NGA Pattarasuda
LIM Siew Hoon Helen
HUANG Yi Ling
DZHUMAEVA Suraye

AL BALUSHI Wadha

BANG Seyoung
BHARDWAJ Nayani
LKHAGVASUREN Uranzaya
AL AMERI Noor Amer
SHING Ho Ching
METHAWEEWONG Princhuda
CHAIMONGKOL Kanokkan
HEIDARI BOROUJENI Yasaman
KLAISUBAN Pim On
ALBAGHLI Huthama

DANG LE NGOC Mai

AL KHATER Souad

SALEM Hanadi

SRAOQO Harven

BELYAYEVA Galina

1986
1996
1996
1995
1996
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1969
1985
1961
1989
1995
1998
1992
1994
1994
1996
1993
1993
1992
1971
1987
1985
1974
1986
1951

:E PAK - Pakistan

TPE - Chinese Taipei

Hﬂ] KAZ - Kazakhstan

= IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran
= IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran

: IND - India
Hﬂ] KAZ - Kazakhstan
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